
San Francisco Elevator Modernization Pre‐Bid Meeting
Meeting Title City Hall Elevator Modernization Pre‐Bid Conference
Meeting Start Time 7/19/2022, 9:51:10 AM

Name Company Phone Email Prime / Sub / LBE
Maitri Desai NBC Construction 925‐322‐7473 msnbcinc@gmail.com GC
Jeff Gressard Trico Construction 415‐543‐2100 bids@tricoconstruction.com GC
Anna Liu OLSE 415‐554‐5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org City
Emily Chea OWED 415‐701‐4880 emily.chea@sfgov.org City
Paul Cooper TEF Design 415‐596‐8705 paul@tefarch.com Architect
Louise Louie TEF ‐ Design 415‐391‐7918 x 115 louise@tefarch.com Architect
Edwin Essary JE Sellen 415‐715‐4678 edwin@jesellen.com Elevator Consultant
Von O'Nan Otis ‐ Northern California 415‐725‐5146 von.onan@otis.com Elevator Contractor
Kurt Schieszer Kone Americas 415‐629‐0502 kurt.schieszer@kone.com Elevator Contractor
Gary Chen Rodan Builder gchen@rodanbuilders.com GC
Nicholas Gooding Weylons 925‐708‐0134 estimating@welyons.com GC
Lisa Zhuo SF Public Works 415‐519‐9491 lisa.zhuo@sfdpw.org Project Manager






